Annexure-4

List of creditors as on: 16.02.2024

Name of the corporate debtor: Alstong Enterprises India Pvt. Ltd.

Date of commencement of CIRP: 21.04.2023

cial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than finan
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount | Amount % of Amount | of any Amount
. Date of . Amount covered | covered | Whether ’ _o of mutual Amount of claim |of claim | Remarks,
Sl. No. Name of creditor . Amount claimed K Nature of voting . . .
receipt of . of Claim . by by related > | continge| dues, not admitted under if any

. [Amount in Rs.] . claim . share in . .

claim Admitted Security |Guarante| party? CoC nt claim | that may verificat
Interest e be set- ion
1 Vastustar Trading Company Pvt. Ltd. | 03.05.2023 | X 54,82,193.49 | X Unsecured | X - - No 0.00% 0 0 < 54,82,193.49 [ X -

Alst ACP M facturing India Pvt.

2 stong a"&dac uring Incia *vt- 1 o5 05.2023 | = 67,37,56,429.00 | Unsecured| X - |% - No 0.00% 0 0 |z 67,37,56429.00|% -
TOTAL X 67,92,38,622.49 | X X - T - 0.00% 0 0 X 67,92,38,622.49 | X -




